
09/12/19
09/19/19

09/26-09/27

10/03/19

 10/17/19

11/07/19

11/21/19

12/05/19

12/12/19

01/09/20

01/16/20

02/06/20

02/27/20

03/05/20

03/19/20

04/02/20

04/23/20

05/07/20

05/26/20

06/04/20

06/10/20

EXEC BOARD & REP COUNCIL 
MEETINGS

2019-2020 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR

Rep Council will meet in WISC Rainier Room at 4:30

Exec Board will meet in the BEA office at 4:30

Exec Board 
Rep Council

Exec Board Conference

Rep Council

Rep Council

Exec Board

Rep Council    (WEDNESDAY)

Exec Board

Rep Council           (TUESDAY)

Exec Board

Rep Council

Rep Council

Rep Council

Exec Board

Exec Board

Exec Board

Rep Council

Exec Board

Rep Council

Exec Board

Exec Board




