EXEC BOARD & REP COUNCIL	
MEETINGS	
2019-2020 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR	
Rep Council will meet in WISC Rainier Room at 4:30	
Exec Board will meet in the BEA office at 4:30	
09/12/19	Exec Board
09/19/19	Rep Council
09/26-09/27	Exec Board Conference
10/03/19	Exec Board
10/17/19	Rep Council
11/07/19	Exec Board
11/21/19	Rep Council
12/05/19	Exec Board
12/12/19	Rep Council
01/09/20	Exec Board
01/16/20	Rep Council
02/06/20	Exec Board
02/27/20	Rep Council
03/05/20	Exec Board
03/19/20	Rep Council
04/02/20	Exec Board
04/23/20	Rep Council
05/07/20	Exec Board
05/26/20	Rep Council (TUESDAY)
06/04/20	Exec Board
06/10/20	Rep Council (WEDNESDAY)